
100 

THE AUSTRALlAt\1 RAI lWAY H ISTOR ICAl SOCIETY 

INDEX TO BULLETINS 

Vol. XXV (New Series) 

January, -December, 1974 

COMMONWEALTH RAILWAYS 

Locomotives ~ CL-class 

NEW SOUTH WALES 
Cable Trams of Sydney & experiments leading to electrification 
Cadi a Ironstone Railway 
Clyde ~ Carlingford line 
Locomotives ~ early tests on C.36-class 

- end of 57-class 
~ Z. 2 I -class 

Locomotion, Renections on some asp-ects of Australian steam 
New parcels handling depot for Sydney 
Old South Clifton Colliery, A skip reversing device for 
Steam working over the Blue Mountains 
Wallarah Colliery Railway, Catherine Hill Bay 

NORTHERN TERRITORY 

Front Line Railway (I939 - 1945) 

QUEENSLAND 

Provincial suburban trains 
Radial wheeled rolling stock 
Rockhampton City tramways 
Via Recta - the direct route to Warwick 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 
Adelaide, Unley & Mitcham Tramway Co. 
Port Germein jetty tramway 
Locomotives ~ D-class 

~ F-class (tank) 

~ (2nd) M-class 

.. P-class 

~ No. 205 

- 'Eureka' steam motor 

~ Rowan steam cars 


Nos. 435 - 446 

Page No. 

145,190,239 
40 

266 
93 

29,238 
142 
214 

48 
119 

1,95,238 
96 

30,64 

117 
75 

12l,I 82,208 
24 I ,289 

107 
44 
25 

193 
237 
240 
213 

27 
73 



96 

THE AUSTRALIAN RAI lWAY H ISTOR ICAl SOCIETY 

INDEX TO BULLETINS 

Vol. XXV (New Series) 

.January. -	 December. 1974 

TASMANIA 

Branch lines of Devonport district 

VICTORIA 
Century of opening or line to Benalla 
Locomotives 	- Early tests on (' & X-class steam 


- F & T-c1asses 

-- Pulverised brown coal for steam 


McKenzie Creek tramway 
Noradjuha Railway, Further notes on 
One Yard between rails (Powelltown Railway, 1936) 
Pulverised brown coal for steam locomotives 
Rails west to Nowhere (Millewa South line) 
Som~ thoughts on early locomotive design 

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 
Early railways of the North West ports 

Hamersley Iron, ore railway 

Locomotives - C-class 


- D-c1ass 

Stranded by the flood of 1926 


MISCELLANEOUS 

Afterthoughts on some aspects of steam locomotion 

Hand fired steam locomotive performance 

Ohituary - Claudt: Einsiedel 

Unique inspection quad 

1974 c.c. Singl~ton Photographic Competition - winning entry 


- Judges' report 

1974 CD. Gavan - Duffy Transparency Competition _. winning entry 


Judges' report 


Nos. 435 - 446 

96 
36 
49 

63,120 
202 
104 
143 

63,120 
217,283 

72 

35 
19 

97,239 
25 

212 

94 
170 
290 

92,207 
169 
181 
265 
288 


