THE AUSTRALIAN RAILWAY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

INDEX TO BULLETINS

Vol. XXV (New Series)	Nos. 435 - 446
January, December, 1974	
COMMONWEALTH RAILWAYS	Page No.
Locomotives - CL-class	100
NEW SOUTH WALES	
Cable Trams of Sydney & experiments leading to electrification	145,190,239
Cadia Ironstone Railway	40
Clyde – Carlingford line Locomotives – early tests on C.36-class	266 93
- end of 57-class	29,238
- Z. 21-class	142
Locomotion, Reflections on some aspects of Australian steam	214 48
New parcels handling depot for Sydney Old South Clifton Colliery, A skip reversing device for	119
Steam working over the Blue Mountains	1,95,238
Wallarah Colliery Railway, Catherine Hill Bay	96
NORTHERN TERRITORY	
Front Line Railway (1939 - 1945)	30,64
QUEENSLAND	
Provincial suburban trains	117
Radial wheeled rolling stock	75
Rockhampton City tramways	121,182,208
Via Recta - the direct route to Warwick	241,289
SOUTH AUSTRALIA	
Adelaide, Unley & Mitchain Tramway Co.	107
Port Germein jetty tramway	44
Locomotives – D-class – F-class (tank)	25 193
- r-class (tank) - (2nd) M-class	237
P-class	240
– No. 205	213
- 'Eureka' steam motor - Rowan steam cars	27 73
No nun mount out	73

THE AUSTRALIAN RAILWAY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

INDEX TO BULLETINS

Vol. XXV (New Series)	Nos. 435 - 446
January, — December, 1974	
TASMANIA	
Branch lines of Devonport district	96
VICTORIA	1
Century of opening of line to Benalla Locomotives - Early tests on C & X-class steam	96 36
- F & T-classes	49
Pulverised brown coal for steam	63,120
McKenzie Creek tramway	202
Noradjuha Railway, Further notes on	104 143
One Yard between rails (Powelltown Railway, 1936) Pulverised brown coal for steam locomotives	63,120
Rails west to Nowhere (Millewa South line)	217,283
Some thoughts on early locomotive design	72
WESTERN AUSTRALJA	
Early railways of the North West ports	35
Hamersley Iron, ore railway	19
Locomotives - C-class - D-class	97,239 25
Stranded by the flood of 1926	212
MISCELLANEOUS	
Afterthoughts on some aspects of steam locomotion	94
Hand fired steam locomotive performance	170
Obituary - Claude Einsiedel	290
Unique inspection quad	92,207 169
1974 C.C. Singleton Photographic Competition - winning entry - Judges' report	181
1974 C.D. Gavan – Duffy Transparency Competition – winning entry	265
Judges' report	288